ORDER FORM

How To Order: Choose the option that best suits you.

Phone - Contact us on NZ 09 4441492 AUS 1-800-133801
Website - Shop online at www.iversenpublishing.com

Email - Send email orders to orders@iversenpublishing.com

Contact Information: CODE: ZNSUA-LP 2202

School

Contact Name / Position

Address
Postcode Order #
Contact Email Phone
Accounts Email Date
Page 2 Page 3 Page 4 Page 5 Page 6 Page 7 Sub Total
Freight
GST (NZ Only)
TOTAL
. ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NZ CONTACT DETAILS AUSTRALIA CONTACT DETAILS
Phone: 09 4441492 Phone 1-800-133801
ABN 90-501-187-130
Postal Address Postage and Handling
Unit C1A, Flat Rate Charge:
5 Douglas Alexander Parade New Zealand North Island $8
Albany South Island $12
Auckland 0632 Australia Please contact us

Pricing Prices are recommended retail only and are subject to change without notice.
All prices shown exclude GST.
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Pricing List and Order Form

Level  Title Price QTY Level  Title Price QTY
Quick60 - Big Books Quick60 - Alphabet Books
Big Books Set (8) $280.00 Alphabet Books Audio $70.00
The Bug Band $35.00
Flea’s Syllable Song $35.00 Quick60 - Word Work e-Books
Crab’s Rhyming Game $35.00 Word Work e-Book Set (12) $60.00
Miss Monkey’s Clever Class $35.00
Martha Mouse’s Code $35.00 Quick60 - Factual Books Set 1
Monkey's Tricky Book $35.00 1-15  Factual Books Set 1 Full Set (60) $390.00
Listen and Tap $35.00 1 Living or Not $7.00
Lizzie Lizard Learns to Read $35.00 1 Gas Makes it Go $7.00
1 Pip and Kip $7.00
Quick60 - Vocabulary & Spelling Cards 1 Tim’s Goal $7.00 _____
Vocabulary & Spelling Card Set (60) 130.00 2 Jobs $700
2 Dogs $7.00
Quick60 - Alphabet Poem Cards
2 CutltUp $7.00
Alphabet Poem Card Set (26) $70.00 9 Around the House $7.00
Quick60 - Concept Cards 3 Ten $7.00
Concept Cards Set (66) $150.00 3 Can You Tell $7.00 ____
Quick60 - Alphabet Books 3 Who Lives Here? $7.00
3 Get Fit $7.00
Alphabet Books Full Set (26) $170.00
4 Sink or Float $7.00
Alphabet Aa $7.00
4 Long $7.00
Alphabet Bb $7.00
4 A Fish, A Bug $7.00
Alphabet Cc $7.00
4 Chicks $7.00
Alphabet Dd $7.00
5 Black, White, Blue $7.00
Alphabet Ee $7.00
5 Little Noise, Big Noise $7.00
Alphabet Ff $7.00
5 Where Do Butterflies Come From? $7.00
Alphabet Gg $7.00
5 Plants $7.00
Alphabet Hh $7.00
6 What Is It? $7.00
Alphabet li $7.00
6 Shapes $7.00
Alphabet Jj $7.00
6 Fun Outside $7.00
Alphabet Kk $7.00
6 Fruit $7.00
Alphabet LI $7.00
7 Firefighters $7.00
Alphabet Mm $7.00
7 Mother Polar Bear $7.00
Alphabet Nn $7.00
7 Cubes $7.00
Alphabet Oo $7.00
7 Luke and June $7.00
Alphabet Pp $7.00
8 Brush, Brush, Brush, Brush $7.00
Alphabet Qq $7.00
8 Crabs $7.00
Alphabet Rr $7.00
8 The Wedding $7.00
Alphabet Ss $7.00
8 Trucks $7.00
Alphabet Tt $7.00
9 Slugs $7.00
Alphabet Uu $7.00
9 What Looks Little In Space? $7.00
Alphabet Vv $7.00
9 Things That Sting $7.00
Alphabet Ww $7.00
9 NZ Swamps / Very Australian $7.00
Alphabet Xx $7.00
10 Living on a Rock $7.00
Alphabet Yy $7.00
10 Auckland / Sydney $7.00
Alphabet Zz $7.00
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Pricing List and Order Form

Level Title Price  QTY Level Title Price  QTY
Quick60 - Factual Books Set 1 Quick60 - Factual Books Set 1Extra
10 Giraffe Giants $7.00 ______ 10  Gentle Gerbils $7.00 ___
10 Cities $7.00 _____ 11 Peas $7.00 _____
11 Apple Trees $7.00 ____ 11 Tails $7.00 ______
1 Animals Speak $7.00 12 Soap, Soak, Foam $7.00 ___
11 Workers in My Street $7.00 ___ 12 Making Music $7.00 ___
11 A Run to the Bay $7.00 _____ 13 Grumpy or Friend $7.00 ____
12 Toads $7.00 _____ 13 Mark $7.00 ____
12 Snowy Weather $7.00 _____ 14 Storks and Other Birds $7.00
12 Look at the Land $7.00 14 Cooking $7.00 ___
12 Cockatoos for Pets $7.00 ______ 15 On the Weekend $7.00 ___
13 Stinky Skunks $7.00 ______ 15 Baskets $7.00 ___
13 Why Does a Frog? $7.00 _____ Factual Books Set 1 Extra Audio $80.00
13 A Day on the Farm $7.00 Quick60 - Factual Books Set 2
13 After the Accident $7.00 _____ 10-24  Factual Books Set 2 Full Set (60) $390.00
14 The Very Big Storm $7.00 _____ 10 A Day on the Mountain $7.00
14 Ostriches $7.00 ____ 10 Where Could You See These Wheels? $7.00 ___
14 Girls' and Boys' Toys $7.00 ____ 10 Photos of the Moon $7.00 ___
14 Mashed, Baked, Fried $7.00 _____ 10 It's Springtime Where | Live $7.00 __
15 Baby in a Pouch $7.00 _____ 11 Knights and Knitters $7.00 ___
15 Wolves $7.00 _____ 11 Wrestling $7.00
15 Breakfast $7.00 _____ 11 Scissors and Shears $7.00 ___
15 Tandem Skydiving $7.00 ___ 11 A Quick Quiz $7.00 ____
1-15  Factual Books Set 1 Audio $160.00 12 Funin the Trees $7.00 ___
12 Where Do the Harrisons Live? $7.00 ____
Quick60 - Factual Books Set 1Extra 12 One and More Than One $7.00
1-15  Factual Books Set 1 Extra Full Set (30) $195.00 12 Did You Grow These? $7.00 ____
1 Is This a Crab? $7.00 ______ 13 At the Mall $7.00 ___
1 Hiding $7.00 _____ 13 Noisy Squawking Gulls $7.00
2 My Socks $7.00 _____ 13 A Week with Paul $7.00 ____
2 Fun Run $7.00 _____ 13 Brothers and Sisters $7.00 ___
3 Going to the Vet $7.00 _____ 14 Baking Bread $7.00 ____
3 Tans Pet $7.00 _____ 14 Take a Look at These $7.00 ___
4 Fangs $7.00 ____ 14 What Can You See at the Zoo? $7.00 ___
4 Ships $7.00 _____ 14 I Thought I'd Get a Hippo $7.00 ___
5 Flowers $7.00 _____ 15 Bright Lights $7.00 ____
5 Hummingbirds $7.00 _____ 15 Can a Shark Hear Sounds? $7.00 ___
6 Snakes $7.00 _____ 15 Blown By a Twister $7.00 ____
6 Yum $7.00 15 Snowshoe Hares $7.00 _____
7 Fast and Steep $7.00 16 The Cheekiest Birds $7.00 ____
7 Music Class $7.00 16 Runners, Jumpers, Throwers $7.00 ____
8 Craig and Chrissy’s Cafe $7.00 16 Friendly, Cheerful Gorillas $7.00 ___
8 From Place to Place $7.00 16 Don't Let it Frighten You $7.00 ___
9 Spaniels $7.00 17 Riding for the Disabled $7.00 ____
9 Predators §7.00 17 The Game | Invented $7.00 ____
10 Wrinkles $7.00 17 Mishaps on Bicycles $7.00 ____
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Pricing List and Order Form

Level Title Price Q1Y

Quick60 - Factual Books Set 2
17 Preparing Pancakes $7.00 ____
18 Atthe Airport $7.00 _____
18 Pumpkins $7.00 ____
18 Spooked into a Stampede $7.00 ____
18 Our School Garden $7.00 ____
19 Bicycles $7.00 ____
19 Venus and Earth $7.00 ____
19 Camels of the Desert §7.00 ____
19 Atthe Rodeo $7.00
20 Did You Ever see a Bare Bear? $7.00 ____
20 CanaFly, Fly? $7.00 ___
20 Tears and Tears $7.00 ____
20 From Polar Blast to Heat Wave $7.00 ____
21 Jack Constructs Buildings $7.00 ____
21 Machines that Help at a Hospital $7.00 ____
21 The Best Race of My Life $7.00 ____
21 Fix or Repair $7.00 ____
22 Obstacle Races $7.00 ____
22 Markets $7.00 ____
22 Follow the Sun $7.00 ____
22 Dirty, Polluted Water $7.00 ____
23 Armies and Colonies $7.00 ____
23 From Couples to Clumps $7.00 ____
23 Herds of Animals $7.00 ____
23 Baby Animal Names $7.00 ____
24 Surfing the Net $7.00 ____
24 What's on the Foreign-Word Menu? $7.00 ____
24 Happy Families $7.00 ____
24 Telling the Time Without a Clock $7.00 ____

10-24  Factual Books Set 2 Audio $160.00

NZ Phone: 09 4441492

Level Title
Rev Up Reading Sports Cards

Rev Up Sports Card Set (30)

Rev Up Reading Extreme Cards

Rev Up Extreme Card Set (30)

Rev Up Reading Action Cards

Rev Up Action Card Set (30)

Rev Up Action Cards - Audio

Rev Up Reading Science Cards

Rev Up Science Card Set (30)

Rev Up Science Cards - Audio

Rev Up Reading Climate Cards

Rev Up Climate Card Set (30)

Rev Up Reading Comprehension Strategy Packs
Asking and Answering Questions
Compare and Contrasting Information
Interpreting Points of View
Making Inferences and Drawing Conclusions
Summarising
Identifying Main Idea
Recognising Cause and Effect Relationships

Identifying Chronological and Sequential Order

Each pack contains :

Price

$140.00

$140.00

$140.00
$70.00

$140.00

$70.00

$140.00

$197.00
$197.00
$197.00
$197.00
$197.00
$197.00
$197.00
$197.00

6 copies of 8 different cards, graphic organisers, teachers notes and

instructional CD

Rev Up Reading Poetry Set

Rev Up Poetry Set (28)

The poetry set contains 28 Cards (14
cards x 2 copies of each), CD of
poems for whole class teaching and
an overview.

AUS Phone: 1-800-133801

$160.00

Q1Y



Title

Talk About - Getting Started

Talk About - Getting Started Full Set (24)
Red

Yellow

Blue

Green

Purple

Orange

Squares

Triangles

Circles
Rectangles
Ovals
Cylinders

Above

Under
Beside
Behind
In Front
Between
One
Two
Three
Four
Five

Six

Talk About - Everyday Living

Talk About - Everyday Living Full Set (24)
My Family

What | Look Like

My Clothes

Games | Like to Play
Food I Like

Where | Live

Rooms in My House

A Day at Home

My Pets

Helping at Home
Chores

Getting Ready for School
People at My School
Places at My School

In My Classroom

Class Rules

Pricing List and Order Form

Price

$165.00
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25

$165.00
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25

$7.25

QTY

NZ Phone: 09 4441492

Title

Talk About - Everyday Living

What | Did Today
After School

My Street

Signs Around Me
Places | Like to Go
The Park Nearby
Getting Around
Eating Out

Talk About - Natural World

Talk About - Natural World Full Set (24)
Birds of Pets

Fast in Class
Heavyweights and Their Babies
Interesting Reptiles
Quills and Spines
Who Lives Near Sloth?
Unusual Trees

Plants of the Desert
Edible Prickles

Plant Carnivores
Water-Loving Plants
Pretty But Poisonous
Changeable Weather
Hot and Dry Weather
Hurricanes

It's Snowing
Tornadoes

Wet Weather

Away From Home

I Try Hard

I'm Happy

Jump, Swing, Climb
Fantastic Five

Yummy Energy Foods

AUS Phone: 1-800-133801

Price

$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25

$7.25

$165.00
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25




Pricing List and Order Form 6

Little Books of Answers

Title Price  QTY Title Price QTY
Talk About - Things Around Me Talk About - Science in my World

Talk About - Things Around Me Full Set (24) $171.00 Minerals $7.50
Fitness in the Park $7.50 Rocks $7.50
Bowling $7.50 Fossils $7.50
Clubs $7.50 _____ The Weather $7.50
Dance Groups $7.50 The Moon $7.50
Games $7.50 Earth $7.50
Things You Can Do on Ice $750 ___
Art in My Town $7.50 Little Books of Answers Set 1
Forms of Transport $7.50 Little Books of Answers Full Set (57) $410.00
Entertainment $7.50 1 Who Is This? $7.25
At the Lake $7.50 1 Who Lives Here? $7.25
Shopping Malls $7.50 1 Why Is It Expensive? $7.25
Going to a Game $7.50 1 Why Should I Eat Fruit? Out of Print
Where Popcorn Comes From? $7.50 1 When Does This Tree Grow Best? $7.25
Where Does Cheese Comes From? $7.50 1 Where Am I? §7.25
Where Do T-shirts Come From? $7.50 1 Where Is This Astronaut? $7.25
Where Does Chocolate Come From? $7.50 1 When Is This a Home? $7.25
Where Does Electricity Come From? $7.50 1 What Do Plants Need? $7.25
Where Does Water Comes From? $7.50 1 How Do | Move? $7.25
Jobs in a Hospital $7.50 2 Why Are You Having a Party? $7.25
Jobs on a Farm $7.50 2 When Do | Go to School? $7.25
Jobs at a Restaurant $7.50 ____ 2 Where Do Big Machines Work? $7.25
Factory Jobs $7.50 2 What Keeps Me Healthy? $7.25
Emergency Workers $7.50 2 Who Can Save Power? $7.25
Dogs on the Job $7.50 2 What Is a Natural Resource? $7.25

2 What Is Weather? $7.25

Talk About - Science in My World 2 Where Do Big Cats Live? $7.25

Talk About - Science In My World Full Set (24) $171.00 2 How Many Parts Do Dandelions Have? $7.25
Ecosystems $7.50 2 What Goes Fastest? $7.25
Populations and Communities $7.50 3/4  How Many Pets Do You Have? $7.25
Habitats $7.50 3/4  Where Did My Grandparents Come From? $7.25
Food Chains $7.50 3/4  Who Works Here? $7.25
Plant Adaptations $7.50 3/4  When Can | Help in the Classroom? $7.25
Animal Adaptations $7.50 3/4  What Makes the Air Dirty? $7.25
Inclined Planes $7.50 ___ 3/4  Why Do You Live Here? $7.25
Levers $7.50 3/4  When Did American Astronauts Explore Space? $7.25
Pulleys $7.50 3/4  Who Has Ears Like These? $7.25
Wedges $7.50 _____ 3/4  Where Do Tall Trees Grow? $7.25
Screws $7.50 3/4  Who Uses This Machine $7.25
Wheel and Axle $7.50 5  What Holidays Do You Have? Out of Print
Heat $750 ___

5  Why Do We Celebrate? $7.25
Light $7.50
Sound s750 5 How Can You Use a Computer? $7.25
Energy $750 5  Where Can | Find a Good Friend? $7.25
Magnets $7.50 5  How Can You Re-Use an Egg Carton? $7.25
Motion $750 ___
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Pricing List and Order Form
o g Focls Paimits

Little Books of Answers

A Blueprint for Literacy Success e-book $27.00
Theme - Family

I Live Here Now $7.50
Family Fun $7.50
Grandpa $7.50
Grandma's Visit $7.50

Theme - Animals

Athletic Dogs $7.50
Deep Sleepers $7.50
Fast and Slow $7.50
Can You See Me? $7.50

Theme - Food

Level Title Price  QTY Title Price  QTY
Little Books of Answers Set 1 Focus Points
5  When Can a Flood Happen? $7.25 Theme - Community —_—
5  Who Listens to the Weather Forecast? $7.25 ______ Workers in My Community $7.50 ___
5  What Do Animals Eat? $725 ____ Park Workers $750
5  When Do Trees Look Different? §725 ____ Community Volunteers $750 ___
5 Why Does This Float? $7.25 Community Nurses $7.50 _____
6/7  When Do You Sleep? $7.25 _____ Theme Values -
6/7  What Things Did Your Parents Play With? $725 ___ Naughty Dogs $750 ___
6/7  When Did People Start to Count? $725 ___ Helping Others $750 ___
67 How Can | Get Fit? $7.25 Bullying $7.50 ____
6/7  Why Are Polar Bears in Danger? $7.25 When | get Stressed $7.50 ____
6/7  Who Lives Near the North Pole? $7.25 ______ Theme - Nutrition
6/7  Why Does the Moon Look Different? $7.25 ______ Fruit is Good For You $7.50 :
67 How Can You Group Animals? $7.25 Vegetables Are Good For You $7.50
6/7  Why Can Plants Grow in the Desert? $7.25 Nuts Are Good For You $7.50
6/7  Where Can You Find Hard and Soft Things? $7.25 Grains $750 ____
8  Where Can You Eat This Food? $7.25 ______ Theme - Disabilities
8  How Did the Vikings Come to Canada? $7.25 Athletes with Disabilities $7.50 :
8  What Can You Buy at the Mall? $7.25 Born This Way $7.50
8  Who Should Follow These Signs? $7.25 See Me, Hear Me $7.50
8  Where Does Used Paper Go? Out of Print - Happiness $7.50 ___
8  How Are Oceans and Lakes Alike? $7.25 Theme - Environment
8  How Can You Measure Rain and Wind? $7.25 The Plastic Problem $7.50
8  Why Do You Change in Winter? $7.25 Everyday Pollution $7.50
8  Who Eats Who in a Food Chain? $7.25 What Can You Reuse? $7.50
8  When Does Water Turn into lce? $7.25 ______ Recycled Art $7.50 :
e AL AL  — Teachers Resource
Focus Point Full Set (32 Titles) $224 _

A Yummy Burger $750 ___

Salad Days $750 ___

Ethnic Food $750 ___

Ice Cream $750 ____
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